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Tor Deutzer Briicke
Heinzelhaus
Pfannkuchenhaus
Tor GiirzenichstraBe

Handwerker & Handler

Feinkosthéandler
SiiBwaren
Backwaren

Gastronomie
Sonstige

28a
29
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Kolner Reibekuchen
Flammlachs
Handbrotzeit
Alimentari
Domglaser
Ibiza Love
Gewiirzbazaar
Allgduer Késspatzen
Lolli-Werkstatt
Bonbonmacher
La Créperie
Mandelkiiche
Raclette

La Fromagerie
Waffelbacker
Maronen
Woosch

Eisbér

Biible Alpe
Gondel
Kinderkarussell

—— Eisbhahn ——
20- o Kasse Eisbahn &

22 Eingang

23 O  Schlittschuhverleih

27 O  Briicke Eishahn

37 O Drive-In

—— Goldgasse ——
30 @ Silberschmied

31 @ Gold-Souk

32 @ Juwelier

33 @ Coexist

34 @ Bernsteinschmuck

35 @ Bratwurst

36 @ Stapelhaus

38 O Toilette Heumarkt

39 @ Zunfthaus

— Wintergasse —
40 @ Naturwolle
41 @ Hygge Socken
42 @ Naturfelle
43 @ Nordlichter
44 @ Hite & Miitzen
45 @  Hutmacher
46 @ Gipfelrausch
47 @  Edelweiss
48 O  Tor Unter Kaster
—— Antikgasse —
49 @ Maronen
50 @ Besteckkunst
51 @ Weihnachtsnostalgie
52 @ Antik & Design
53 @ Absinth
54 @ Schatztruhe
55 @ Antiquariat
56 @ Brocanteur
57 @ Belle Epoque
58 @ Haarakrobatik
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— Naschgasse —

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
108
109

Tor Lintgasse
Lambertz
Mandelkiiche
Dom Spekulatius
Imkerei
Braumeister
Schokoladen
Nougaterie

Terre de Provence
Mandelgeback
Eierlikore
Zuckerbéckerei
Marmeladen
Essig & Ole

Feine Kostlichkeiten
Lasse Lakrits
Strudelhaus
Wurstschmiede
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-Handwerkergasse- e Rathausgasse
76 @ Drechsler 95 Muzen Béckerei 105 Knobibrot
77 @ Olivenholz 96 @ Chipsery 106 @ Reibekuchen
78 @ Schiisselkind 97 @ Kibbeling
79 @ Alte Zeiten 98 @ Krustenbraten
80 @ Manufakturica 99 @ Knodelmanufaktur = {':}
81 @ Riemenschneider 100 @ Schupfnudeln
82 @ Messerschleifer 102 @ Ratsschinke 110 @ ZurEule
83 @ Brandmaler 103 @ GrillspieBe 111 Schwabische Dinnede
84 @ Glasgravuren 104 @ Zum Hirschen 112 @ WeiBer Glogg
142 O  Pianist
85 @ Wollstube
86 @ Seelenklempnerei - Weihnachtsgasse - — Krdmergasse —
AR Sltla|fen3|.edere| 113 @ Beerenweine 128 @  Kunstdrucke
i Topferlel 114 @ Metkelterei 129 @  Biirstenmacher
10 S ioglmied 115 Zimtschnecken 130 @ Diifte & Keramik
116 @  Lichthduser 131 @  Figurenkerzen
117 @  Weihnachtshackerei 132 @  Salzsteinkerzen
118 @  Herrgottschnitzer 133 @  Leuchtgldser
—SpiﬂfmggHSSE— 119 @  Weihnachtsgestecke 134 ©  Sattler
120 @  Erzgebirge 135 @ Tinte & Feder
68 @ W‘?ihrlllachts.postamt 121 O Tor Miihlengasse 136 @ Teekanne
GEET Rl 2 122 @ Krippen 137 @  Leinenweber
%0 @ Tedayian 123 ® Morgenland 138 ®  Siinner Spirits
SN 124 @ Feenund Elfen 139 @  Schreiberling
2 Gl 125 ® Bienenwachshaus 140 ®  Holzbildhauer
SR s M L 126 @  Kerzenhaus 141 @  Maronen
94 @ Perlsacktiere 127 ® Windichter
101 O Riesenrad
I | 1 m




